

Haryana Public Service Commission

Bays No. 1-10, Block-B, Sector-4, Panchkula

ANNOUNCEMENT

In continuation of announcement dated 08.07.2024, it is hereby announced for the general information for the candidates that Commission has decided to conduct the Subject Knowledge Tests / Screening Tests for the post mentioned below, subject to the verification of eligibility conditions. The details are as under:- Join Telegram "Haryana Jobs.in"

Sr. No.	Advt. No.	Name of the Post	Type of Test	Date of Test
1.	34/2022	Chief Manager Production (Group-A) in Haryana Seed Development Cooperation Ltd.	Combined Subject Knowledge Test	21.08.2024
2.	37/2022	Quality Control Manager (Group-A) in Haryana Seed Development Cooperation Ltd.		
3.	38/2022	Regional Manager (Group-A) in Haryana Seed Development Cooperation Ltd.		
4.	40/2022	Manager/STO (Group-B) in Haryana Seed Development Cooperation Ltd.		
5.	59/2023	Assistant Engineer (Mechanical) in Irrigation & Water Resources Department, Haryana	Combined Screening Test	08.09.2024
6.	41/2024	Motor Vehicle Officer in Transport Department, Haryana		
7.	59/2023	Assistant Engineer (Electrical) in Irrigation & Water Resources Department, Haryana	Combined Screening Test	08.09.2024
8.	1(3)/2018	Manager Electrical in HSIIDC		
9.	54/2023	SDE (Electrical) in Development & Panchayat Department, Haryana		

Dated: 05 08 24

Deputy Secretary
Haryana Public Service Commission
Panchkula

8